
CENTURY CLUB
(Contributed 10 Years or More)
Aspey Watkins & Diesel PLLC
Beer Toone & Sheedy
Bonnett Fairbourn Friedman 

& Balint PC
Brown & Bain PA
Bryan Cave LLP
Daniel J. McAuliffe
David H. Lieberthal
DeConcini McDonald 

Yetwin & Lacy PC
Donald R. Alvarez
Eugene Zlaket
Farrell & Bromiel PC
Fennemore Craig PC
Gust Rosenfeld PLC
Harris Palumbo Powers 

& Cunningham PLLC
Holloway Odegard Sweeney 

& Evans PC
Hufford Horstman Mongini 

Parnell & McCarthy PC
Jennings Haug & Cunningham
Jennings Strouss & Salmon PLC
Kimerer & LaVelle PLC
Lewis and Roca LLP
Low & Childers PC
Mariscal Weeks McIntyre 

& Friedlander PA
Meyer Hendricks & Bivens PA
Murphy Lutey Schmitt 

& Fuchs PLLC
Osborn Maledon PA
Quarles & Brady Streich Lang LLP
Robbins & Green PA
Roush McCracken Guerrero 

& Miller
Ryley Carlock & Applewhite PA
Sanders & Parks PC
Slutes Sakrison Grant & Hill PC
Snell & Wilmer LLP
TJ McGillicuddy PC
Van O’Steen & Partners

HONORED PATRONS
(Contributed Last 5 
Consecutive Years)

Allen Price & Padden PC
Beshears Muchmore Wallwork
Blume Law Firm PC
Burton & Leather
Bury Moeller O'Meara & Gage PC
Carmichael & Powell PC
Crowe & Scott PA
David Alexander III
David Cantor
David Gomez
David B. Smith
Dominguez & Associates PC
G. Van Velsor Wolf Jr.
Gerald W. Nabours
Gloria A. Goldman
Goldberg & Osborne

Jackson White Gardner 
Weech & Walker PC

Kimble Nelson Audilett
McDonough & Molla

Law Offices of Charles M. Thomas
Law Offices of Larry W. Suciu PLC
Law Office of Robert F. Crawford
Leonard Collins & Gillespie PC
McEvoy Daniels & Darcy PC
Ralph K. Nickerson
Robert E. Wisniewski PC
Slosser Hudgins Struse 

& Freund PLC
Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP
Walter L. Henderson PC
Warner Angle Hallam Jackson 

& Formanek PLC

HON. LORNA E .  LOCKWOOD
PATRONS ($2,000)
Brown & Bain PA
Jennings Strouss & Salmon PLC
Snell & Wilmer LLP
Quarles & Brady Streich Lang LLP
Mariscal Weeks McIntyre 

& Friedlander PA
Bryan Cave LLP
Fennemore Craig PC
Lewis and Roca LLP
Squire Sanders & Dempsey LLP

HON. THOMAS TANG
PATRONS ($1,500)
Osborn Maledon PA
Bonnett Fairbourn Friedman 

& Balint PC
Ryley Carlock & Applewhite PA
Shughart Thomson Kilroy 

Goodwin Raup PC
Sanders & Parks PC
Greenberg Traurig LLP
Gust Rosenfeld PLC
Kutak Rock
Maricopa County Superior Court

Judges, Commissioners and
Hearing Officers

HON. WALTER E .  CRAIG
PATRONS ($750)
Beshears Muchmore Wallwork
Udall Shumway Blackhurst 

Allen & Lyons PC
Jennings Haug & Cunningham
Jackson White Gardner Weech 

& Walker PC
Holloway Odegard Sweeney 

& Evans PC
Warner Angle Hallam Jackson 

& Formanek PLC
Robbins & Green PA
Mohr Hackett Pederson Blakley

& Randolph PC
Burch & Cracchiolo PA

Goldberg & Osborne
Chandler Tullar Udall & 

Redhair LLP

HON. VALDEMAR A.  
CORDOVA PATRONS ($400)
Grant Williams & Dangerfield PC
Case Siler & Church PLC
Slosser Hudgins Struse 

& Freund PLC
Roush McCracken Guerrero 

& Miller
Bury Moeller O'Meara & Gage PC
Bacon & Dear PLC
Allen Price & Padden PC
Murphy Lutey Schmitt 

& Fuchs PLLC
Carmichael & Powell PC
Musgrove Drutz & Kack PC
Alvarez & Gilbert
Low & Childers PC
Hufford Horstman Mongini 

Parnell & McCarthy PC
Goering Roberts Rubin Brogna

Enos & Hernandez PC
DeConcini McDonald Yetwin 

& Lacy PC
Meyer Hendricks & Bivens PA
Beer Toone & Sheedy
Hahn Howard & Greene LLP
Kimble Nelson Audilett

McDonough & Molla
Bess Kunz
Burton & Leather
Leonard Clancy & McGovern
Olson Jantsch & Bakker
Lang & Baker PLC
Leonard Collins & Gillespie PC

HON. MARY ANNE RICHEY
PATRONS ($150)
Barton & Storts
Bregman & Burt
Farrell & Bromiel PC
Douglas B. Levy PC
McEvoy Daniels & Darcy PC
Quigley & Whitehill PLC
Dominguez & Associates PC

Law Offices of Larry W. Suciu PLC
David H. Lieberthal
Fromm Smith & Gadow
Jeffrey M. Zurbriggen PC
Allen & Sala PLC
The Vakula Law Firm PC
Raymond J. Slomski PC
Ralph K. Nickerson
Lisa B. Johnson & Associates PC
Crowe & Scott PA
Goodman Law Firm PC
Walter L. Henderson PC
Law Offices of 

Richard L. Strohm PC
Biesty Garretty & Wagner
Hamilton Law Firm PC
Blume Law Firm PC
Metcalf & Metcalf PC
Gloria A. Goldman
Gomez & Petitti PC
Dallimore & Bonnell LLP

HON. KARL MANGUM
PATRONS ($150)
Daniel J. McAuliffe
Hon. Tom C. Cole
Law Office of Mark Rubin
Law Office of Zalena M. Kersting
Eugene Zlaket
Bruce Demaree PC
Law Offices of Charles M. Thomas
Joseph H. Watson
David B. Smith
Law Office of Robert F. Crawford
A. Paul Blunt
James B. Rolle III
Law Offices of 

Richard H. Herold PC
Robert E. Wisniewski PC
David Paige
Hon. Ted B. Borek
Dan Stoops
David Cantor
David Alexander III
Milan D. Tesanovich 
G. Van Velsor Wolf Jr.
Tancer Law Firm PLC
Pamela Katzenberg
Gerald W. Nabours
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convention patrons

A SPECIAL THANK
YOU TO OUR
CONVENTION
PATRONS
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